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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Pietrzyk Krzysztof Pogórze 10 9 980 - 1

2 Przygoda Marcin Robinson Team 5 6 840 - 2

3 Bromnik Szymon Pogwizdów 9 5 750 - 3

4 Porębski Przemysław Łodygowice 13 5 740 - 4

5 Adamczyk Mateusz Karaś B-B 3 5 260 - 5

6 Matusiak Janusz Kobiernice 8 4 890 - 6

7 Dziedzic Wojciech Syrena B-B 12 4 230 - 7

8 Fluder Wojciech Babia Góra 4 3 160 - 8

9 Sadowski Leszek Beskid Team 11 2 850 - 9

10 Kubica Piotr Syrena B-B 7 1 250 - 10

11 Gęsicki Wojciech Żylica Buczkowice 2 720 - 11

12 Lenik Paweł Kalwaria Zebrzydowska 6 540 - 12

13 Bożek Władysław Żywiec Miasto 1 290 - 13

Sędzia sekretarz

Leszek Śliwa

28.04.2024, 14:43

Janusz Maśka

Sędzia główny

Spławikowe Grand Prix Okręgu

o Puchar Wiosny

Pogórze, 45410

Seniorzy
Sektor
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Szafran Rafał Żylica Buczkowice 14 13 520 - 1

2 Dziedrgas Robert Żywiec Miasto 26 7 490 - 2

3 Pietrzykowski Zbigniew Pogórze 18 7 320 - 3

4 Paletko Darek Wadowice 21 6 440 - 4

5 Kąkol Bogusław Karaś B-B 24 6 300 - 5

6 Kurasik Natalia Syrena B-B 25 5 530 - 6

7 Wieczorek Adam Pogwizdów 15 4 620 - 7

8 Zając Fabian Karaś B-B 23 3 500 - 8

9 Woźniewicz Paweł Robinson Team 16 3 180 - 9

10 Sadowski Mirosław Beskid Team 19 3 140 - 10

11 Niehrebecki Janusz Karaś B-B 17 3 080 - 11

12 Knawa Mieczysław Kalwaria Zebrzydowska 22 1 700 - 12

13 Niewiadomski Marek Babia Góra 20 840 - 13

Sędzia sekretarz

Leszek Śliwa

28.04.2024, 14:43

Janusz Maśka

Sędzia główny
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ryb
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karne
Punkty

1 Dzięgło Janusz Pogórze 62 10 260 - 1

2 Bromnik Stanisław Pogwizdów 51 9 660 - 2

3 Kąkol Krzysztof Karaś B-B 60 8 240 - 3

4 Pilarczyk Bogdan Wadowice 52 7 370 - 4

5 Fenski Jacek Beskid Team 53 5 740 - 5

6 Handzlik Dominik Syrena B-B 55 5 120 - 6

7 Biszof Tomasz Robinson Team 57 2 200 - 7

8 Tomasik Paweł Łodygowice 59 2 020 - 8

9 Bahul Maciej Babia Góra 61 1 580 - 9

10 Kolonko Patryk Żylica Buczkowice 54 1 250 - 10

11 Mierzchała Witold Żywiec Miasto 56 1 060 - 11

12 Spólnik Stanisław Kalwaria Zebrzydowska 58 280 - 12

Sędzia sekretarz

Leszek Śliwa

28.04.2024, 14:43

Janusz Maśka

Sędzia główny
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Dr Szafran Rafał Żylica Buczkowice B-14 13 520 0 1

2 Dr Dzięgło Janusz Pogórze C-62 10 260 0 1

3 Dr Pietrzyk Krzysztof Pogórze A-10 9 980 0 1

4 Dr Bromnik Stanisław Pogwizdów C-51 9 660 0 2

5 Dr Dziedrgas Robert Żywiec Miasto B-26 7 490 0 2

6 Dr Przygoda Marcin Robinson Team A-5 6 840 0 2

7 Dr Kąkol Krzysztof Karaś B-B C-60 8 240 0 3

8 Dr Pietrzykowski Zbigniew Pogórze B-18 7 320 0 3

9 Dr Bromnik Szymon Pogwizdów A-9 5 750 0 3

10 Dr Pilarczyk Bogdan Wadowice C-52 7 370 0 4

11 Dr Paletko Darek Wadowice B-21 6 440 0 4

12 Ind Porębski Przemysław Łodygowice A-13 5 740 0 4

13 Dr Kąkol Bogusław Karaś B-B B-24 6 300 0 5

14 Dr Fenski Jacek Beskid Team C-53 5 740 0 5

15 Dr Adamczyk Mateusz Karaś B-B A-3 5 260 0 5

16 Dr Kurasik Natalia Syrena B-B B-25 5 530 0 6

17 Dr Handzlik Dominik Syrena B-B C-55 5 120 0 6

18 Ind Matusiak Janusz Kobiernice A-8 4 890 0 6

19 Dr Wieczorek Adam Pogwizdów B-15 4 620 0 7

20 Dr Dziedzic Wojciech Syrena B-B A-12 4 230 0 7

21 Dr Biszof Tomasz Robinson Team C-57 2 200 0 7

22 Ind Zając Fabian Karaś B-B B-23 3 500 0 8

23 Dr Fluder Wojciech Babia Góra A-4 3 160 0 8

24 Ind Tomasik Paweł Łodygowice C-59 2 020 0 8

25 Dr Woźniewicz Paweł Robinson Team B-16 3 180 0 9

26 Dr Sadowski Leszek Beskid Team A-11 2 850 0 9

27 Dr Bahul Maciej Babia Góra C-61 1 580 0 9

Spławikowe Grand Prix Okręgu

o Puchar Wiosny

Pogórze, 45410

Seniorzy
INDYWIDUALNIE
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Pogórze, 45410

Seniorzy
INDYWIDUALNIE

28 Dr Sadowski Mirosław Beskid Team B-19 3 140 0 10

29 Ind Kubica Piotr Syrena B-B A-7 1 250 0 10

29 Dr Kolonko Patryk Żylica Buczkowice C-54 1 250 0 10

31 Ind Niehrebecki Janusz Karaś B-B B-17 3 080 0 11

32 Dr Mierzchała Witold Żywiec Miasto C-56 1 060 0 11

33 Dr Gęsicki Wojciech Żylica Buczkowice A-2 720 0 11

34 Dr Knawa Mieczysław Kalwaria Zebrzydowska B-22 1 700 0 12

35 Dr Lenik Paweł Kalwaria Zebrzydowska A-6 540 0 12

36 Dr Spólnik Stanisław Kalwaria Zebrzydowska C-58 280 0 12

37 Dr Niewiadomski Marek Babia Góra B-20 840 0 13

38 Dr Bożek Władysław Żywiec Miasto A-1 290 0 13

Sędzia sekretarz

Leszek Śliwa

28.04.2024, 14:43

Janusz Maśka

Sędzia główny
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Koło PZW

Pkt

sekt

Waga

ryb

Najwyższa

waga ryb

Stano

wisko
Imię i Nazwisko

Pkt

sekt

Waga

ryb

1 Pogórze 5 27 560 10 260

A-10

B-18

C-62

Pietrzyk Krzysztof

Pietrzykowski Zbigniew

Dzięgło Janusz

1

3

1

9980

7320

10260

2 Pogwizdów 12 20 030 9 660

A-9

B-15

C-51

Bromnik Szymon

Wieczorek Adam

Bromnik Stanisław

3

7

2

5750

4620

9660

3 Karaś B-B 13 19 800 8 240

A-3

B-24

C-60

Adamczyk Mateusz

Kąkol Bogusław

Kąkol Krzysztof

5

5

3

5260

6300

8240

4 Robinson Team 18 12 220 6 840

A-5

B-16

C-57

Przygoda Marcin

Woźniewicz Paweł

Biszof Tomasz

2

9

7

6840

3180

2200

5 Syrena B-B 19 14 880 5 530

A-12

B-25

C-55

Dziedzic Wojciech

Kurasik Natalia

Handzlik Dominik

7

6

6

4230

5530

5120

6 Żylica Buczkowice 22 15 490 13 520

A-2

B-14

C-54

Gęsicki Wojciech

Szafran Rafał

Kolonko Patryk

11

1

10

720

13520

1250

7 Wadowice 22 13 810 7 370

---

B-21

C-52

Brak Zawodnika

Paletko Darek

Pilarczyk Bogdan

14

4

4

0

6440

7370

8 Beskid Team 24 11 730 5 740

A-11

B-19

C-53

Sadowski Leszek

Sadowski Mirosław

Fenski Jacek

9

10

5

2850

3140

5740

9 Żywiec Miasto 26 8 840 7 490

A-1

B-26

C-56

Bożek Władysław

Dziedrgas Robert

Mierzchała Witold

13

2

11

290

7490

1060

10 Babia Góra 30 5 580 3 160

A-4

B-20

C-61

Fluder Wojciech

Niewiadomski Marek

Bahul Maciej

8

13

9

3160

840

1580

11 Kalwaria Zebrzydowska 36 2 520 1 700

A-6

B-22

C-58

Lenik Paweł

Knawa Mieczysław

Spólnik Stanisław

12

12

12

540

1700

280

28.04.2024, 14:44

Janusz MaśkaLeszek Śliwa

Sędzia głównySędzia sekretarz

Zawodnicy

Klasyfikacja drużynowa
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